Features
The innovative MXD70 series of process instruments brings a new dimension to analytical process measurements
with a modular design to meet ever changing process  requirements.
• MXD73 Compact 96 DIN IP66
Panel mount option
• MXD75 IP66 Surface / Pipe
mount version
• 3¾” QVGA Backlit LCD display

Rejection (1- “Y” /”X” ) x 100 -199.9 to 199.9 %
Deviation ( “Y” /”X” - 1) x 100 -199.9 to 199.9 %
Order Codes
Type No Part No Description
MXD73 7300 MXD73 Series IP66 Panel mounted base instrument fitted with 1 x 4-20mA and 2 x relay outputs.
Requires 85-265v supply. Input and output expansion cards to be ordered    separately.
MXD75 7500 MXD75 Series IP66 Surface mounted base instrument fitted with 1 x 4-20mA and 2 x relay outputs.
Requires 85-265v supply. Input and output expansion cards to be ordered    separately.
MXD73 7324 MXD73 Series IP66 Panel mounted base instrument fitted with 1 x 4-20mA and 2 x relay outputs.
Requires 18-32v supply. Input  and output expansion cards to be ordered    separately.
MXD75 7524 MXD75 Series IP66 Surface mounted base instrument fitted with 1 x 4-20mA and 2 x relay outputs.
Requires 18-32v supply. Input  and output expansion cards to be ordered    separately.
Input Card Options
MXD70CC 1001 Contacting conductivity input PCB.
MXD70EC 1201 Electrodeless conductivity input PCB.
MXD70PR 2001 pH / ORP (Redox) input  PCB.
MXD70DO 4001 Dissolved  Oxygen input PCB.
MXD70AUX 5001 Auxilliary mA Input  PCB.
MXD70SS 6001 Suspended  Solids Input PCB.
MXD70TUR 6002 Turbidity Input PCB.
Expansion Card options
MXD701I2R 7012 1 x 4-20mA / 2 x Relay outputs expansion  PCB.
MXD703I 7030 3 x 4-20mA output expansion PCB.
MXD703I4R 7034 3 x 4-20mA / 4 x Relay outputs expansion  PCB.
MXD70MB 7104 MODBUS / 4 Relays output  PCB
MXD705I2R 7052 5 x 4-20mA / 2 x Relay outputs expansion  PCB.
MXD75EK1 7501 MXD75 Expansion kit 1 for use with expansion cards 7012, 7030,  7034. (3x input or any output)
MXD75EK2 7502 MXD75 Expansion kit 2 for use with expansion card 7052   MXD705I2R.
Ancillaries
MXD75PMK 7599 MXD75 Series Pipe mounting  kit.
SDSDB4 118/809 SD Card  4GB. SDSB-004G-B35
SDSDB8 118/808 SD Card  8GB. SDSB-008G-B35
These products comply with current European Directives
Nijverheidsweg 5, 7991 CZ  DWINGELOO, P.O. Box 13, 7900 AA  DWINGELOO, The  Netherlands,